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Check for compatibility 
Kompatibilität prüfen 

Vérifier la compatibilité 
Controlla la compatibilità 

Comprueba tu compatibilidad 
Verificar a compatibilidade 
Ellenőrizd a kompatibilitást

Pārbaudīt saderību 
检查兼容性

LEGO.com/devicecheck

Apple and the Apple logo are trademarks of Apple Inc.
Google Play and the Google Play logo are trademarks of Google LLC.

Tencent and the Tencent logo are trademarks of Tencent Inc.

乐高®拼搭指引
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2x
6206149

2x
6320300

1x
6369108

3x
245401

1x
6361170

1x
6329696

1x
6371543

1x
6371538

2x
4520636

2x
4619665

3x
6249091

10x 
301001

1x
6023806

2x
4215470

2x
4650647

1x
6174925

2x
4288513

1x
6189073

1x
6251145

2x
249626

1x
4295260

2x
6182261

3x
6246890

1x
6253216

2x
6370306

1x
6254895

2x
6252048

1x
4243920

1x
6361463

1x
6372388

2x
6152344

2x
6210674

2x
6292537

1x
6231487

1x
6242568

1x
635036868



2x
6365947

1x
4644070

3x
6023826

1x
6259896

2x
6295242

3x
6371787

1x
6305455

1x
6370302

2x
6370301

1x
6245261

1x
6372359

2x
6287854

1x
6210824

1x
6058368

3x
6092674

2x
6248486

4x
4649741

3x
6126090

2x
6119126

2x
6070757

1x
6097042

2x
6325961

2x
6370300

2x
6310373

1x
6382503

Customer Service
Kundenservice

Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

        : 00800 5346 5555
        : 1-800-422-5346
                







Go to WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback and  and 

give us your short              
           a

bout This

LEGO set for a chance to win 

a cool LEGO prize.

FEEDBACK

LEGO set for a chance to win 

Terms & Conditions apply

LEGO.com/productfeedback
GEWINNE

Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
 
etwas über die Erfahrungen, die du mit 
diesem LEGO® Set gemacht hast, und 
sichere dir die Chance auf einen coolen 
LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die Teilnahmebedingungen

GAGNE

Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques commentaires 
sur ce produit LEGO® pour avoir une 
chance de gagner un prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

GANA

Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de este 
set LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el sorteo de 
un premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones aplicables

蜦》㤙ㅷ
涬䔶
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

絛ⴀⰢ✵姼乐高®㤛鄳涸皍瀊⿿껩
㽠剣劼⠔蜦䖤挠ꃎ乐高㤙ㅷ
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LEGO, the LEGO logo and the FRIENDS logo are trademarks of the/sont des marques de commerce du/son marcas registradas de LEGO Group.
©2022 The LEGO Group.
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